
2021 Equine Advisory Council  
Southwest District E-mail 
Helen Matney   

Leslie Prillaman (A) lesliep@vt.edu 
Lauren Kopp McCroskey (A) lkopp@vt.edu 
Mattie Ruth Stanley  
Cindy Stanley   
Reanna Willey  
Southeast District  
Region I  
Diana Johnston   
Sylvia Hofmann-Cole   
Jocelyn Pearson (A) jddailey@vt.edu  
Region 2  
Sandra Dowdy  
Laura Beach  
Lanette Currier   
Krista Gustafson (A) kgustafson@vt.edu  
Northern District  
Julie Williamson  

Bertha Durbin  

Sam Leech (A) spleech@vt.edu 
Lisa Beckwith  

Rose McDonald  
Kim Mayo (A) kmayo@vt.edu  
Central District  
Dillon Robinson(A) dillonr@vt.edu 
Jeanne Morcom  

Jo Anne Miller  

Tracy Russler  

Darla Marks (A) dmarks@vt.edu 

At Large  
Sandy Arnold Horse4h@vt.edu  

Jennifer Daly  

Lauren Hartburg   

Ronnie Marshall  

Hannah McDonald  

Carrie Swanson (A) cswanson@vt.edu 

Richard Toms  

Yvonne Miller   

Janine Wilson  
Updated 2/17/2021 Executive Committee highlighted (13)   

                      Each District may elect up to 4 volunteers and 2 Agents to serve on the council. See EAC Member Guidelines for more details.  
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